
Period of: June 2015

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$466,878

$438,982

$905,860

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$89,846

$45,670

$268,095

Total Non-MVF Tax $408,182

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$905,860

$408,182

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$75,069,589

$23,345,090

$98,414,679$98,414,679

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

1,452,922,468

616,287,446

Other 35,096,123

2,104,306,037

07/15/15

Gross Gasoline Gallons 242,943,653

1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,279,472

Net Gasoline Gallons 239,664,181

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,310,673

Diesel Fuel Gallons 75,550,454

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 319,804,780

242,943,653

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $4,571$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

June 2015

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

11

5

7

107

0

120

12

$8,884

$47,942

$34,775

$180,109

$0

$160,071

$35,097

$216,387

$18,140

$4,905

$404

$945

$178,068

$20,133

90

34

6

24

2

1

19

07/15/15

278,112,079

242,943,653

28,751

155,153

113,047

582,878

0

128,742

15,874

700,282

65,154

58,704

1,308

3,058

576,273

-35,168,426

6,269

0

0

36,412

0

72,301

13,019

700,282

65,154

0

1,308

0

549,975

22,482

155,153

110,647

546,466

0

0

2,855

0

0

58,704

0

3,058

26,298

0

0

56,441

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,497,436

0

0

0

0

0

2,239

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

161



07/15/15

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF JUNE 2015

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$97,719,658

$905,860

$96,813,798

$89,846

$96,903,644

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

242,943,653

75,550,454

1,310,673

319,804,780

1,497,436

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2014 THRU JUNE 2015

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$1,099,598,478

$17,227,026

$1,082,371,452

$1,211,107

$1,083,582,559

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

2,748,128,569

837,218,497

13,168,380

3,598,515,446

20,185,116

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$8,884

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR JUNE 2015 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

June 2015

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$47,942

$34,775

$180,109

$0

$160,071

$35,097

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$466,878

11

5

7

107

0

120

12

0

0

0

0

0

262

July 2014 thru

June 2015

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

07/15/15

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$252,543

$591,380

$1,100,496

$4,529,414

$239,781

$2,835,449

$931,263

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,480,326

297

97

232

2,409

39

2,517

537

0

0

0

0

0

6,128

$216,387

$0

$0

$20,133

$18,140

$0

$0

$4,905

$404

$945

$0

$178,068

$438,982

90

0

0

34

6

0

0

24

2

1

0

19

176

$3,114,214

$0

$0

$396,514

$279,164

$0

$0

$127,476

$4,454

$15,663

$0

$2,809,216

$6,746,700

1,242

0

0

412

73

0

0

295

27

14

0

221

2,284

$225,271

$47,942

$34,775

$200,242

$18,140

$160,071

$35,097

$4,905

$404

$945

$0

$178,068

$905,860

$3,366,757

$591,380

$1,100,496

$4,925,928

$518,945

$2,835,449

$931,263

$127,476

$4,454

$15,663

$0

$2,809,216

$17,227,026

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


