Period of: June 2015 /15

Period of:	June 2015		07/15/15
Summary of Fuel Ta	x Reported		
Total Refunds			
Users		\$466,878	
Vendors		\$438,982	
Total Refur	nds	\$905,860	\$905,860
Total Non-Motor Ve	chicle Fuel Tax		
Avgas	\$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$89,846	
LPG	\$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$45,670	
CNG	\$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$268,095	
LNG	\$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$4,571	
Total Non-M	MVF Tax	\$408,182	\$408,182
Total Motor Vehicl	e Fuel Tax		
Gasoline	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$75,069,589	
Diesel	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$23,345,090	
Total MVF	Гах	\$98,414,679	\$98,414,679
Petroleum Inspecti	on Foo Calleng		
Gasoline	on ree Gallons	1,452,922,468	
Diesel		616,287,446	
Other		35,096,123	
Total PI Fee Gallons		5576567225	2,104,306,037
Net Gasoline Gallo	ons	239,664,181	
1.35% Allowance Gallons		3,279,472	
Gross Gasoline Gal	lons	242,943,653	242,943,653
Alternate Fuel Gal	lons		1,310,673
Diesel Fuel Gallons			75,550,454

319,804,780

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
June 2015		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	278,112,079					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	242,943,653	-35,168,426				
Agriculture	[Refund]	28,751	6,269	22,482	0	0	0
Ready Mix		155,153	0	155,153	0	0	0
Waste Managemen	nt	113,047	0	110,647	0	2,239	161
Industrial & Commercial		582,878	36,412	546,466	0	0	0
Urban Mass		0	0	0	0	0	0
Taxicabs		128,742	72,301	0	56,441	0	0
Federal		15,874	13,019	2,855	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		700,282	700,282	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		65,154	65,154	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		58,704	0	58,704	0	0	0
Aviation		1,308	1,308	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		3,058	0	3,058	0	0	0
Native Americans [Refund]		576,273	549,975	26,298	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable) 1,497,436

Native Americans

User Claims

19

	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	11	\$8,884
Ready Mix	5	\$47,942
Waste Management	7	\$34,775
Miscellaneous	107	\$180,109
Urban Mass	0	\$0
Retailers	120	\$160,071
Taxicabs	12	\$35,097
	Vendor (Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Federal	24	\$4,905
Off Road Farm	90	\$216,387
Off Road Non-Farm	34	\$20,133
Mass Transit	6	\$18,140
Aviation	2	\$404
Heating Oil	1	\$945

07/15/15

\$178,068

EXCISE TAX SECTION FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT MONTH OF JUNE 2015

Tax Reported

	Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$97,719,658 \$905,860
	Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$96,813,798
	General Aviation Fuel	\$89,846
	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$96,903,644
Taxable Gal	lons	
	Gasoline	242,943,653
	Diesel	75,550,454
	Alternate Fuel	1,310,673
	Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	319,804,780
	General Aviation Fuel	1,497,436

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2014 THRU JUNE 2015

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$1,099,598,478 \$17,227,026
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$1,082,371,452
General Aviation Fuel	\$1,211,107
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$1,083,582,559
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	2,748,128,569
Diesel	837,218,497
Alternate Fuel	13,168,380
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	3,598,515,446
General Aviation Fuel	20,185,116
* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	07/15/15

EXCISE TAX SECTION 07/15/15

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT FOR JUNE 2015 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims

					June 2015
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	11	\$8,884	90	\$216,387	\$225,271
Ready Mix	5	\$47,942	0	\$0	\$47,942
Waste Management	7	\$34,775	0	\$0	\$34,775
Miscellaneous	107	\$180,109	34	\$20,133	\$200,242
Urban Mass Transit	0	\$0	6	\$18,140	\$18,140
Retailers	120	\$160,071	0	\$0	\$160,071
Taxicabs	12	\$35,097	0	\$0	\$35,097
Federal	0	\$0	24	\$4,905	\$4,905
Aviation	0	\$0	2	\$404	\$404
Heating Oil	0	\$0	1	\$945	\$945
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	19	\$178,068	\$178,068
Total	262	\$466,878	176	\$438,982	\$905,860

Fiscal Year To Date

	User Claims		Vendor Claims		Total Amount
					Refunded
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2014 thru
	of Claims		of Claims		June 2015
Agriculture	297	\$252,543	1,242	\$3,114,214	\$3,366,757
Ready Mix	97	\$591,380	0	\$0	\$591,380
Waste Management	232	\$1,100,496	0	\$0	\$1,100,496
Miscellaneous	2,409	\$4,529,414	412	\$396,514	\$4,925,928
Urban Mass Transit	39	\$239,781	73	\$279,164	\$518,945
Retailers	2,517	\$2,835,449	0	\$0	\$2,835,449
Taxicabs	537	\$931,263	0	\$0	\$931,263
Federal	0	\$0	295	\$127,476	\$127,476
Aviation	0	\$0	27	\$4,454	\$4,454
Heating Oil	0	\$0	14	\$15,663	\$15,663
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	221	\$2,809,216	\$2,809,216
Total	6,128	\$10,480,326	2,284	\$6,746,700	\$17,227,026